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South Carolina TLegislature

May 07, 2024, 02:38:57 am

Session 103 - (1979-1980)

S*1061 (Rat #0578, Act #0523 of 1980) Joint Resolution, By Senate General

A Joint Resolution to approve regulations of the Board of Cosmetic Art Examiners, relating to procedures and requirements
for salon training, published as proposed regulations in Volume 4, Issue 2, Page 56 of the STATE REGISTER pursuant to the
provisions of Act 176 of 1977.

04/22/80
05/01/80
05/07/80
05/13/80
05/13/80
05/28/80
05/29/80
06/03/80
06/04/80
06/09/80
06/09/80
06/09/80
06/27/80

Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House
House
House
House
Senate

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference SJ-8

Read second time SJ-30

Read third time and sent to House SJ-16

Introduced and read first time HJ-2768

Referred to Committee on Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs HJ-2768
Committee report: Favorable Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs HJ-3226
Read second time HJ-3367

Read third time and enrolled HJ-3444

Ratified R 578 SJ-91

Signed By Governor

Effective date 06/09/80

Act No. 523
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